- High protection level IP65, IP67 option with a sealing flange
- Interface: Analog - Current , Voltage
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS  - Interface Specific
- Universal electronic circuits from 5 to 30Vdc
- High performances in temperature –40°C to 85°C
- Reverse Voltage Protection and Over-Voltage Protection
Setting Time

AC130A SeriesCARLEN sensors
ORDERING CODE
MECHANCIAL DRAWINGS
Synchro Flang, Cable exit 1m
a Series
Absolute Encoder
b Shaft Type/ Flange
2C=Solid shaft, Clamp
e
f
Interface
C= Current
g
h
Nb of Turns / Resolution
j Connection
6= 2m Cable (standard)
Code
1= 0-5V
2= 0-10 V
Connector Location
1=Axial
2=Radial
8= M12 Connector
d Shaft size
Solid Shaft: 6,10 mm
V= Voltage
4= 0.5-9.5 V
3= 0.5-4.5 V
5= 4-20 mA
6= 0-20 mA
Clamp Flange , Cable exit 1m
Blind hollow shaft Axial  M12 Connector
2S=Solid shaft, Synchro
5B=Blind Hollow shaft
Blind Hollow shaft: 6 mm
-- - - -
a                               b                   d                 e         f                g              h          j                   Option
0012 0010 0412
We reserve the right to modify technical features in the interest of technological advance.
AC130A SXX
....
AC130A SeriesCARLEN sensors